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Think ahead.

T1 - jumbo roll 10" bath tissue
system

Tork Advanced Jumbo Bath Tissue Roll, 2-Ply, 10

Inch Dia.

Tork Advanced Jumbo Bath Tissue's high capacity provides fewer
refills and reduces labor. Large size is pilfer proof, hard to conceal.
Can't use at home. Reduced stub roll means less waste. Fewer
cores and no wrappers leads to source reduction. Less storage
space is needed. Rapid break-up capability is ideal for all plumbing
systems. Made from 100% recycled fiber provides environmental
benefits, and a positive image builder. Available in an Easy
Handling Carry Box. Replaces 12021501 and 11020402.
ECOLOGO® Certified.

www.tork.ca
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System
Roll length
Roll width

Roll diameter

Number of sheets

Sheet legth

Core inner diameter
Ply

Print

Number of sheets
Embossing

Color

No wrappers reduces packaging waste .

Tork bath tissue has rapid breakup, ideal
for all plumbing systems



Shipping data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
73286618818
1

123489

Roll

Essity is a leading global hygiene and
health company

Transport unit
10073286618815
6

6

28 cm

27 cm

52 cm

39.7 dm3
740859
779329

Carton

Pallet
7322540843668
540

540

256 cm

107 cm

131cm
3586.23 dm3

T1 - jumbo roll 10" bath tissue system

Compatible products
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554020A 247549A 554028A

Similar products

11010402

Product certificates
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Contact

Essity Canada Inc.

Cira Centre, Suite 2600
2929 Arch Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

www.tork.ca



